Executive 40-hour Pay Plan Effective July 1, 2021

Plan

Group Period

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum

$137,741.00
$5,277.44
$527.75
$65.97

$117,485.00
$4,501.35
$450.14
$56.27

$105,331.00
$4,035.68
$403.57
$50.45

$82,375.00
$3,156.14
$315.62
$39.46

$44,135.00
$1,691.00
$169.10
$21.14

Maximum

$287,184.00
$11,003.22
$1,100.33
$137.55

$242,030.00
$9,273.19
$927.32
$115.92

$191,376.00
$7,332.42
$733.25
$91.66

$150,096.00
$5,750.81
$575.09
$71.89

$139,875.00
$5,359.20
$535.92
$66.99
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