**Executive 40-hour Pay Plan Effective July 1, 2021** 

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Maximum</u>
EX	1	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$137,741.00 \$5,277.44 \$527.75 \$65.97	\$287,184.00 \$11,003.22 \$1,100.33 \$137.55
EX	2	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$117,485.00 \$4,501.35 \$450.14 \$56.27	\$242,030.00 \$9,273.19 \$927.32 \$115.92
EX	3	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$105,331.00 \$4,035.68 \$403.57 \$50.45	\$191,376.00 \$7,332.42 \$733.25 \$91.66
EX	4	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$82,375.00 \$3,156.14 \$315.62 \$39.46	\$150,096.00 \$5,750.81 \$575.09 \$71.89
EX	5	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$44,135.00 \$1,691.00 \$169.10 \$21.14	\$139,875.00 \$5,359.20 \$535.92 \$66.99